Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
This calendar is correct at time of publishing
April 1 2
Agsg’(;“bly however maybe subject to variations. Please refer to your weekly
.50am
newsletter or the google calendar on our website
4 5 6 7 8 9 Term dates from January 2022 to September 2022
Palm Court End of
Tea PTA Easter Term Spring 2022 School Opens Wednesday 5th January
Awards
Concert Eggstrava- - School Closes Friday 18th February
ganza and 2pm
School Opens Monday 28th February
Disco
. School Closes Friday 8th April
\] Summer 2022 School Opens Monday 25th April
RATEL
“““,_ School Closes Friday 27th May
School Opens Monday 13th June
11 12 13 14 15 16 School Closes Friday 15th July
Autumn 2022 School Opens Tuesday 6th September
HOLIDAY | School Closes Friday 21st October
School Opens Monday 7th November
School Closes Friday 16th December
18 19 20 21 22 23
HOLIDAY | Bank Holidays | Friday 15th April Good Friday
Monday 18th April Easter Monday
Monday 2nd May Day
25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday 2nd June Spring Bank Holiday
School Friday 3rd June Platinum Jubilee
Opens
Monday 29th August Bank Holiday
Like us on
= L& Facebook
YOUR
SCHOOL APP |

» ) |

=8 Ghyll Royd School
" A foundation for life

Term Diary
Spring
2022

Ghyll Royd School and Pre-School ¢ Greystone Manor ¢ Ilkley
Road e Burley-in-Wharfedale e« Ilkley « West Yorkshire
LS29 7HW
t+ 01943 865575 e einformation@ghyllroydschool.co.uk

w ¢ www.ghyllroydschool.co.uk

Company Number ¢ 03583140 Registered Charity No e

107023




Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
January 4 5 6 7 8
3rd Training School Swimming No
Day Opens starts for Assembly
P Form 1-
Bank Nursery Important Form 6
Holiday Opens ‘\nFormation
10 11 12 13 14 15
Assembly
Swimming 8.50am
starts for
Reception
PTA/Form
Representa-
tive
Meeting
2.30pm
17 18 19 20 21 22
Swimming Parent
Breakfast
7.30 to
8.30am
Assembly
8.50am
24 25 26 27 28 29
s Swimming | Assembly | Wharfedale
Q‘ 8.50am League Cross
“s}. Country
- . hosted by
Poeryre Year 6 to Parents Ben
Giggleswick House Rhydding
for Cross | Quiz Night School
Country at the 9.00 am—
Wheatley 12 noon
Arms
Wellbeing Week
31

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
February 1 2 8 4 5 March 1 2 3 4 5
. Swimming Assembly Swimming | Assembly | wharfedale
Chinese 8.50am 8.50am League
New Year World Book
Queen’s Day Cross Coun-
Jubilee Great try hosted
British Bake by All
Off - i
Queen 70 Years Place2be Sl
. 9.00 am—
fundraiser
12 noon
Grandpar-
ents Morning
for 7 8 9 10 11 12
Reception, Swimming Assembly
Year 1 & 2. 8.50am
8.30am
to 1lam Reception
7 8 9 10 11 12 22 Play
. . Date
Swimming Assembly 10
PTA 8.50am | Wharfedal am
Just for e League
you Reception 22 Cross
postbox Play Date Country at
opens 10am Ghyll
Royd 14 15 16 17 18 19
9.00 am— Blue Swimming Assembly HOLI
12 noon Planet 8.50am Festival of
= Colour Day
Ghyll Red Nose 1pm
Sauve the Royd Day
“““_‘. Open Day £co
o
ST
& 4
14 15 16 17 18 19 P
PTA immi A bl )

Just for Swimming gsseézmy | International Week s he
you mail “““E‘_
delivery

21 22 23 24 25 26
Reports In Mothers Swimming Assembly
Day Tea 8.50am
Party
21 22 23 24 25 26 Reports
Half term
DRTEL

28

Energy 28 29 30 31

Efficiency Parent Parent Swimming
Consulta- | Consulta- Gala
£co tions tions
oy S
“‘i}. 1 ::)ant :a 't -
impo! Importan
Cr)uum" lnf:rmation 1nf§rmation




